TOWN OF NEEDHAM CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PUBLIC SERVICES ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
CHARLES RIVER ROOM
MEETING AGENDA
Thursday, April 10, 2014
7:30 p.m.

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

1. Minutes:
+ March 27, 2014

2. Enforcement & Violation Updates

HEARINGS/APPOINTMENTS

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

REQUEST FOR AMENDED ORDER OF CONDITIONS (DEP FILE #234-584) - SOUTHFIELD
COURT

19 PHEASANT ROAD (DEP FILE #234-7XX) — NOTICE OF INTENT
1407 CENTRAL AVENUE - REQUEST FOR DETEMINATION OF APPLICABILITY

470/500 SOUTH STREET (DEP FILE #234-698) - ABBREVIATED NOTICE OF RESOURCE
AREA DELINEATION

450 SOUTH STREET (DEP FILE #234-699) —- CONTINUED NOTICE OF INTENT
190 EDGEWATER DRIVE (DEP FILE #234-702) — CONTINUED NOTICE OF INTENT

104 ELDER ROAD (DEP FILE #234-70X) — CONTINUED NOTICE OF INTENT

OTHER BUSINESS

NEXT PUBLIC MEETING — April 24, 2014 at 7:30pm in the Public Services Administration Building,

Charles River Room



